Bome en Struike - KLIPKRAAL

39
139
172
226
253
386
392
399
447
456.6
471
594
605
636
640
657
702
710.1
710
563
387
730

Witstinkhout
Kasuur
Soetdoring
Kurkbos
Kleinperdepram
Karee

Gewone Taaibos
Gewone pendoring
Blinkblaar-wag-'n-bietjie
Boesmansruif
Gewone drolpeer
Bloughwarrie
Transvaalbloubos
Witolienhout
Noemnoem
Deurmekaarbos
Wildemispel
Fluweelklipels
Klipels
Bergkiepersol
Bergkaree
Bergvaalbos

Celtis africana
Pittosporum viridiflorum
Acacia karroo
Mundulea sericea
Zanthoxylum capense
Rhus lancea

Rhus pyroides
Maytenus heterophylla
Ziziphus mucronata
Rhoicissus tridentata
Dombeya rotundifolia
Euclia crispa
Diospyros lycioides (subsp guerkei)
Buddleja saligna
Carissa bispinosa
Ehretia rigida
Vangueria infausta
Canthium gilfillanii
Canthium mundianum
Cussonia paniculata
Rhus leptodictya
Brachylaena rotumdata

Trees and shrubs - KLIPKRAAL

White Stinkwood
Cheesewood

Sweet thorn

Cork bush

Small knobwood
Karree

Common taaibos
Common spike-thorn
Buffalo-thorn
Bushman's Grape
Common Wild pear
Blue Guarri
Transvaal Bluebush
False Olive
Num-num

Puzzle bush
Wildmedlar

Velvet rock alder
Rock alder

Mountain Cabbage Tree
Mountain Karree
Mountain Silver Oak



